
SRW INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email
Peter Baloglou Techo-Bloc Corp. Avon OH (USA) (484) 239-5725 paverpete@techo-bloc.com
Scott Vollmer Oldcastle Architectural a CRH company Raleigh NC (USA) (919) 783-5422 Scott.Vollmer@oldcastle.com
William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com
Don Armstrong Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Comstock WI USA) (612) 201-1694 don.armstrong@oldcastle.com
Francois Bourque Greenmark Landscaping & Development, Inc. Ottawa ON (CAN) (613) 866-0733 frank@frankbourque.com
Daniel Moreland Anchor an Oldcastle Company Easton PA (USA) 9084893441 dan.moreland@oldcastle.com
Kevin Earley Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Collegeville PA (USA) 2153609661 kevin.earley@oldcastle.com
Thomas Tomaro Diamond Landscaping, Inc. Pittsburgh PA (USA) 4123668545 tom@diamondscapes.com
Daniel Hughes Segmental Systems, Inc. Otis Orchards WA (USA) (509) 924-7973 Segmental@msn.com
Robert Hipszer Belgard Commercial an Oldcastle Architectural a CRH company Atlanta GA (USA) (770) 804-3363 rob.hipszer@oldcastle.com
Matt Moore Oberfields LLC Delaware OH (USA) (740) 369-7644 matthew.moore@oberfields.com
Christopher Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 (cell) Chris.Ebbesen@oldcastle.com
Jason Williams Oldcastle APG A CRH Company Rocky Mount NC (USA) 9196308207 jason.williams@oldcastle.com
Jeff Anderson Austin Block & Quarry, LLC. Georgetown TX (USA) (512) 863-9967 jeff.anderson@abaqinc.com
Jeremy Martin Willow Gates Landscaping Mohnton PA (USA) (717) 341-0540 jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com
James Motarex Basalite Concrete Products Sparks NV (USA) (775) 358-1200 james.motarex@basalite.com
Andrew Kufen R. I. Lampus Company Springdale PA (USA) (412) 362-3800 ext 2511 akufen@lampus.com
John Linder Rolling Hills Landscapes, Inc. Pittsburgh PA (USA) 4128857049 jlinder@rollinghillslandscapes.com
Michael Day Techo-Bloc Corp. Gilmanton NH (USA) 2703516343 michael.day@techo-bloc.com
Carl Peterson Nicolock Paving Stones & Retaining Walls Lindenhurst NY (USA) 2018737065 cpeterson@nicolock.com
Kevin Wall Basalite Concrete Products West Kelowna BC (CAN) 2508012671 kevin.wall@basalite.com
Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 marc@paverspecialists.com

SRW ADVANCED INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email
Francois Bourque Greenmark Landscaping & Development, Inc. Ottawa ON (CAN) (613) 866-0733 frank@frankbourque.com
Kevin Earley Oldcastle Architectural a CRH Company Collegeville PA (USA) 2153609661 kevin.earley@oldcastle.com
Christopher Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 (cell) Chris.Ebbesen@oldcastle.com
William Gardocki Londonderry NH (USA) (603) 231-1162 gbgardocki@gmail.com
Daniel Moreland Anchor an Oldcastle Company Easton PA (USA) 9084893441 dan.moreland@oldcastle.com
James Motarex Basalite Concrete Products Sparks NV (USA) (775) 358-1200 james.motarex@basalite.com
Carl Peterson Nicolock Paving Stones & Retaining Walls Lindenhurst NY (USA) 2018737065 cpeterson@nicolock.com

CPI INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company Name City State Phone Email Bilingual
Fred Adams Fred Adams Paving Morrisville NC (USA) (919) 468-9101 fred@fredadamspaving.com
Pete Baloglou Techo-Bloc Pen Argyl OH (USA) (484) 239-5725 paverpete@techo-bloc.com
Francois Bourque Greenmark Landscaping & Development, Inc. Ottawa ON (CAN) (613) 866-0733 frank@frankbourque.com French
Rob Bowers, P. Eng. Concrete Masonry & Hardscapes Association Uxbridge ON (CAN) (905) 862-0408 rbowers@icpi.org
Randy Carpenter Paver Connection Katy TX (USA) (281) 371-2955 randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com
Matt Caruso Decra-Scape, Inc. Sterling Heights MI (USA) (586) 979-4333 mcaruso@decrascape.com 
Terry Childs Nature's Way Landscaping Gananoque ON (CAN) (613) 382-1207 Terry.Childs@natureswaylandscaping.net
Donny Duke Arborgold Indianapolis IN (USA) (317) 514-6982 donny@arborgold.com 
Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com
Chris Ebbesen Oldcastle APG Central North Richland Hills TX (USA) (817) 235-2914 cebbesen@anchorwall.com
Scott Fears SiteOne Landscaping Supply Shawnee MO (USA) (816) 407-7888 SFears@siteone.com
Jeffree Findley Techo-Bloc Milan MI (USA) 703-618-9458 jeffree.findley@techo-bloc.com
Dan Hughes Segmental Systems Otis Orchards WA (USA) (509) 924-7973 segmental@msn.com
Andrew Kufen R.I. Lampus Company Springdale PA (USA) (724) 994-7243 akufen@lampus.com
Michael LaMonica Syrstone, Inc. Rising Sun MD (USA) 315-378-7735 michael@syrstone.com
Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com
John Linder Rolling Hills Landscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 608-5234 jlinder@rollinghillslandscapes.com
Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com
Jeremy Martin Willow Gates Landscaping Mohnton PA (USA) (717) 286-7199 jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com
Dan Moreland Anchor, an Oldcastle Company Easton PA (USA) (610) 923-5000 dan.moreland@oldcastle.com
Olugbenga Ogunmola Ducon Industries Dubai DUBAI (056) 511-3299 ben@duconind.com
Lincoln Paiva Techo-Bloc Saint-Hubert QC (CAN) (450) 656-2992   lincoln.paiva@techo-bloc.com French, Spanish
Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com
Jeff Potvin Coastal, an Oldcastle Company Tampa FL (USA) (813) 629-3434 jeff.potvin@oldcastle.com
Renee Redding Logans Landscapes Scarborough ME (USA) (207) 939-7704 renee@loganslandscapes.com
Brian Sitarz Oldcastle APG Prescott Valley AZ (USA) (480)-745-5415 brian.sitarz@oldcastle.com
Tom Tomaro Diamondscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 366-8545 tom@diamondscapes.com
Michael Tous Grass Masters, Inc. Lumberton NJ (USA) (609) 261-8500 mjtousman@gmail.com Spanish
Lance Van Wyk Kings Material Homestead IA (USA) 319-800-1542 lvanwyk@kingsmaterial.com
Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com
Harrison Woytko Boulder Landscape LLC Berwick PA (USA) (570) 436-6155 hwoytko02@gmail.com

RS INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email
Francois Bourque Greenmark Landscaping & Development, Inc. Ottawa ON (CAN) (613) 866-0733 frank@frankbourque.com
Robert Bowers Concrete Masonry & Hardscapes Association Uxbridge ON (CAN) (703) 657-6900 rbowers@icpi.org
Randy Carpenter Paver Connection Katy TX (USA) (281) 371-2955 randy.carpenter@paverconnection.com
Matt Caruso Decra-Scape, Inc. Sterling Heights MI (USA) (586) 979-4333 mcaruso@decrascape.com 
Donny Duke Arborgold Indianapolis IN (USA) (317) 514-6982 donny@arborgold.com 
Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com
Dan Hughes Segmental Systems Otis Orchards WA (USA) (504)924-7973 segmental@msn.com
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Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com
Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com
Jeremy Martin Willow Gates Landscaping Mohnton PA (USA) (717) 286-7199 jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com
Dan Moreland Anchor, an Oldcastle Company Easton PA (USA) (610) 923-5000 dan.moreland@oldcastle.com
Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com
Tom Tomaro Diamondscapes Pittsburgh PA (USA) (412) 366-8545 tom@diamondscapes.com
Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

PICP INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company Business City State Phone Email
Fred Adams Fred Adams Paving Morrisville NC (USA) (919) 468-9101 fred@fredadamspaving.com
Francois Bourque Greenmark Landscaping & Development, Inc. Ottowa ON (CAN) (613) 866-0733 frank@frankbourque.com
Rob Bowers, P. Eng. Concrete Masonry & Hardscapes Association Uxbridge ON (CAN) (905) 862-0408 rbowers@icpi.org
Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com
Dan Hughes Segmental Systems Otis Orchards WA (USA) (504)924-7973 segmental@msn.com
Michael LaMonica Syrstone, Inc. Rising Sun MD (USA) 315-378-7735 michael@syrstone.com
Marc Larsen Mountain West Paver Specialists American Fork UT (USA) (801) 420-5725 mwpaverspecialists@gmail.com
Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com
Jeremy Martin Willow Gates Landscaping Mohnton PA (USA) (717) 286-7199 jeremy@willowgateslandscaping.com
Dan Moreland Anchor, an Oldcastle Company Easton PA (USA) (610) 923-5000 dan.moreland@oldcastle.com
Carl Peterson Nicolock Hackettstown NJ (USA) (908) 813-1725 cpeterson@nicolock.com
Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

COMMERCIAL SPECIALIST INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company City State Phone Email
Fred Adams Fred Adams Paving Morrisville NC (USA) (919) 468-9101 fred@fredadamspaving.com
Robert Bowers Concrete Masonry & Hardscapes Association Uxbridge ON (CAN) (703) 657-6900 rbowers@icpi.org
Kevin Earley Oldcastle APG Collegeville PA (USA) (215) 360-9661 Kevin.Earley@oldcastle.com
Michael LaMonica Syrstone, Inc. Rising Sun MD (USA) (315) 378-7735 michael@syrstone.com
Rex Mann European Pavers Southwest, Inc. Glendale AZ (USA) (602) 697-0108 rex.mann@gmail.com
Andrew Vear Andrew Vear Consulting Puerto Vallarta NV (USA) (775) 276-1883 andrew@andrewvear.com

MSV INSTALLER INSTRUCTORS
First Name Last Name Company Business City State Phone Email
Shawn O'Malley Quikrete Fogelsville PA (USA) (717) 269-1104 shawno@quikrete.com
Mike Rolf Quikrete West Bend WI (USA) (414) 640-1373 mike.rolf@Quikrete.com
Matt Diller Nitterhouse Stone Chambersburg PA (USA) (717) 816-8501 mdiller@nitterhouse.com
Ken DiLoreto Quikrete Salt Lake City UT (USA) (801) 809-9502 ken.diloreto@quikrete.com
Dean Lehman Westlake Royal Stone Greencastle PA (USA) (717) 729-6012 dean54lehman@gmail.com
Cody Parson Westlake Royal Stone Saint Maries ID (USA) (208) 582-8663 cparson@westlake.com
Dell Nolt Westlake Royal Stone Holtwood PA (USA) (717)-629-1216 dell.nolt@westlake.com
David Rosales Westlake Royal Stone Castle Rock CO (USA) (970)-822-2754 david.rosales@westlake.com
Ken Crawford Westlake Royal Stone Chicago IL (USA) (517)-304-1149 ken.crawford@westlake.com
Jeff Tew Westlake Royal Stone Houston TX (USA) (704)-238-3701 jeff.tew@westlake.net
Merle Mullet ProVia Apple Creek OH (USA) (330-466-3984 memullet@gmail.com
Logan Ferguson Lee Building Products Owensboro KY (USA) (270-535-9839 lferguson@leebp.com
Micah Grant Texas Stone Designs Arlington TX (USA) (817)-265-4011 micah@txstn.com
Greg St. Romain Texas Stone Designs Arlington TX (USA) (817)-676-6771 greg@txstn.com
Jeff Siddell Westlake Royal Stone Chattanooga TN (USA) 423-805-0507 jsiddell@westlake.com
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